Lena Mini & Modified Tractor Pullers
Points August 31st | Portage County Fair

1050B

Todd Machtig -
Misfit

1200 MOD

Todd Machtig -
Chicken on a Chain

Dakota Machtig -

Nuts-n-Bolts

1050A

Todd Machtig -
Misfit

Nuts-n-Bolts

Todd Machtig -
Chicken on a Chain

1100 MOD

Joe Andre

Dawn Machtig
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1150 MOD

Dakota Machtig -
Constant Chaos

Jackie Wachowiak

Dawn Machtig

Joe Andre

Dakota - S&S
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1 Constant Chaos
Jackie Wachowiak -
2 Short/Sassy
Jackie Wachowiak -
Liberty
1950A MINI ROD
1 Tim Hakes
2 Larry Jonet
3 Ann Tannenburg
4 Larry Pinchart
5
6
7
8
9
19508 MINI ROD
1 Larry Jonet
2 Tim Hakes
3 Ann Tannenburg
4 Larry Pinchart
5
6
7
8
9




